D60 Extra Class

Marketing

GP talks and tasters
Printing
Photography

Autumn term (14 sessions)
Teacher fee

Assistant fee

Space Hire

admin

props

Spring term (13 Sessions)
Teacher fee

Assistant fee

Space Hire

admin

props

Summer term (12 sessions)

Teacher fee
Assistant fee
Space Hire
admin

props

TOTAL

FULL YEAR at Five Rivers

5*75

1 hour x£60 x 14 weeks
£20 x 14 weeks
£27.50 per hour

1 hour x£60 x 13 weeks
£20 x 13 weeks
£27.50 per hour

1 hour x£60 x 12 weeks
£20 x 12 weeks
£27.50 per hour

375
75
200

840
280
385
300

50

780
260
357.5
300
50

720
240
330
300

50

5892.5



D60 Extra Class

Marketing

GP talks and tasters
Printing
Photography

Autumn term (14 sessions)
Teacher fee

Assistant fee

Space Hire

admin

props

Spring term (13 Sessions)
Teacher fee

Assistant fee

Space Hire

admin

props

Summer term (12 sessions)

Teacher fee
Assistant fee
Space Hire
admin

props

TOTAL

FULL YEAR at HARNHAM

5*75

1 hour x£60 x 7 weeks
£20 x 7 weeks
£9 per hour (2hours min hire)

1 hour x£60 x 7 weeks
£20 x 7 weeks
£9 per hour (2hours min hire)

1 hour x£60 x 6 weeks
£20 x 6 weeks
£9 per hour (2hours min hire)

375
75
200

420
140
126
300

50

420
140
126
300

50

360
240
108
300

50

3780



