D60 Extra Class	FULL YEAR at Five Rivers	
Marketing	E*75	275
GP talks and tasters	5*75	375
Printing		75 200
Photography		200
Autumn term (14 sessions)		
Teacher fee	1 hour x£60 x 14 weeks	840
Assistant fee	£20 x 14 weeks	280
Space Hire	£27.50 per hour	385
admin		300
props		50
Spring term (13 Sessions)	4.1 660 40 1	700
Teacher fee	1 hour x£60 x 13 weeks	780
Assistant fee	£20 x 13 weeks	260
Space Hire	£27.50 per hour	357.5
admin		300
props		50
Summer term (12 sessions)		
Teacher fee	1 hour x£60 x 12 weeks	720
Assistant fee	£20 x 12 weeks	240
Space Hire	£27.50 per hour	330
admin	•	300
props		50
TOTAL		5892.5

D60 Extra Class	FULL YEAR at HARNHAM	
Marketing		
GP talks and tasters	5*75	375
Printing		75
Photography		200
Autumn term (14 sessions)		
Teacher fee	1 hour x£60 x 7 weeks	420
Assistant fee	£20 x 7 weeks	140
Space Hire	£9 per hour (2hours min hire)	126
admin		300
props		50
Spring term (13 Sessions)		
Teacher fee	1 hour x£60 x 7 weeks	420
Assistant fee	£20 x 7 weeks	140
Space Hire	£9 per hour (2hours min hire)	126
admin		300
props		50
Summer term (12 sessions)		
Teacher fee	1 hour x£60 x 6 weeks	360
Assistant fee	£20 x 6 weeks	240
Space Hire	£9 per hour (2hours min hire)	108
admin		300
props		50
TOTAL		3780